Aggie Baseball

2023 Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION JV Varsity
Friday 1/20/2023 First day of practice
Tues 2/7/2023 Stockdale Scrimage *** JWV AWAY 4:30 6:00
Friday 2/10/2023 | Hondo Scrimage *** JWV HOME 4:30 7:00
Friday 2/17/2023 Crystal City scrimage *** JWWV AWAY 5:00
Tues 2/21/2022 Bandera Varsity HOME 5:00
Thur-Sat 2/23-2/25 Pearsall Tournament Varsity AWAY TBA
Tues 2/28/2023 IDEA South Flores JVIV Home 4:30 7:00
Thur-Sat 3/2-3/4 Crystal City Tournament Varsity AWAY TBA
Tues 31712023 Crystal City JVIV HOME 4:30 7:00
Thur-Sat 3/9-3/11 Jourdanton Tournament Varsity AWAY TBA
Monday 3/13/2023 | Mathis JVIV AWAY 11:00 1:00
Wednesday 3/15/2023 Lytle JVIV AWAY 11:00 1:00
Tues 3/21/2023 | Natalia JVIV HOME 4:30 7:00
Friday 3/24/2023 |[West Campus JVIV AWAY 4:30 7:00
Tuesday 3/28/2023 Poth JVIV AWAY 4:30 7:00
Friday 3/31/2023 Karnes City JVIV Home 4:30 7:00
Monday 4/3/2023 Jourdanton JVIV Home 4:30 7:00
Thursday 4/6/2023 BYE
Tuesday 4/11/2023  |West Campus JVIV HOME 4:30 7:00
Friday 4/14/2023 | Poth JVIV HOME 4:30 7:00
Tuesday 4/18/2023 | Karnes City JVIV AWAY 4:30 7:00
Friday 4/21/2023 Jourdanton JVIV AWAY 4:30 7:00
Tuesday 4/25/2023 BYE
Friday 4/28/2023 Open
Tuesday 5/2/2023 District Certification

4| Head Coach: Timothy Finnerty Principal: C. Talley

Asst. Coaches: |E. Valerio, K. Burns Superintendent: Charles Camarill

Athletic Director: Darby House

***= Scrimage



Poteet Jr. High Baseball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION 7th 8th
THURSDAY 3/30/2023 |POTH POTEET 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
TUESDAY 4/4/2023 [KARNES CITY KARNES CITY 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
MONDAY 4/10/2023 |JOURDANTON POTEET 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
SATURDAY 4/15/2023 |7TH GRADE TOUR. |[JOURDANTON TBA TBA
MONDAY 4/17/2023 |POTH POTH 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
SATURDAY 4/22/2023 |8TH GRADE TOUR. |[JOURDANTON TBA TBA
MONDAY 4/24/2023 |POTEET JOURDANTON 4:30 PM 6:30 PM

Head Coach: Timothy Finnerty Principal: J. De La Cruz
Asst. Coaches: E. Valerio, K. Burns Superintendent: Charles Camarillo
Athletic Director: Darby House




